
pos atleta anno categ società risultato
1 pagnutti elio 1973 M40 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 1.12.22

2 de vincenzo giancarlo 1976 M35 uisp A.S.D. SUPERUNNERS team 1.13.05

3 lagna piercarlo 1963 M50 uisp A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 1.13.41

4 palumbo antonio 1983 M18-23 uisp C.R.A.L. A.M.I.A.T A.S.D. 1.15.23

5 friggieri davide 1974 M40 uisp A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 1.18.13

6 de lauri costantino 1965 M50 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 1.19.17

7 faraone fabio 1975 M40 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 1.19.40

8 toscano claudio 1969 M45 fidal ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 1.20.20

9 blonda rocco 1970 M45 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 1.20.24

10 seffusatti marco 1979 M35 fidal ONE ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILE 1.20.27

11 meringolo riccardo 1975 M40 uisp A.S.D. TO 021 1.20.44

12 russo stefano 1986 M18-23 uisp ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 1.20.56

13 bosio paolo 1965 M50 fidal PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM 1.21.00

14 frassati roberto 1976 M35 uisp C.C.R.S. ALPINI TROFARELLO A.S.D. 1.21.01

15 mazzaferri roberto 1986 M18-23 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA 1.21.53

16 l'epee sarah aimee 1983 F18-23 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 1.22.33

17 palazzini barbara 1971 F40 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.22.45

18 gravino antonella 1979 F35 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.23.25

19 masiello vincenzo 1964 M50 uisp CRAL G.T.T. 1.23.31

20 vacca leonardo 1975 M40 uisp CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 1.23.42

21 giacomelli massimo 1968 M45 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 1.23.53

22 greco girolamo 1985 M18-23 uisp A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 1.24.35

23 pincetti giampiero 1966 M45 fidal A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 1.24.56

24 zito arcangelo 1965 M50 uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 1.25.06

25 giolitti davide 1974 M40 uisp A.S.D. CircuiT TRAINING - GIANNONE RUNNING 1.25.16

26 gilli francesco 1969 M45 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 1.25.21

27 galeone vincenzo 1973 M40 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.25.30

28 negrini andrea 1967 M45 fidal BASE RUNNING 1.25.32

29 giordanino marco 1967 M45 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 1.25.41

30 carbone massimo 1965 M50 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.25.47

31 martignano salvatore 1974 M40 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 1.25.48

32 piscopo gennaro 1960 M55 fidal G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. 1.25.58

33 costanzo luca 1981 M18-23 uisp ONE A.S.D. 1.26.04

34 giglio giovanni 1969 M45 uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 1.26.06

35 vinci luca 1969 M45 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 1.26.11

36 brero stefano 1976 M35 fidal TURIN MARATHON 1.26.19

37 stefan nicolae bogdan 1974 M40 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.26.30

38 cenacchi alessandro 1971 M40 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 1.26.34

39 capra giovanni 1997 M18-23 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.26.38

40 olivetti andrea 1973 M40 uisp A.S.D. FILMAR 1.26.54
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41 bardini gianmarco 1976 M35 uisp COMITATO DI TORINO 1.27.16

42 russo dante 1952 M60 uisp A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 1.27.26

43 vindrola marco 1966 M45 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 1.27.37

44 peirolo mirto 1965 M50 uisp A.S.D. U.S. SAN MICHELE 1.27.45

45 spedicati alessandro 1969 M45 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 1.27.56

46 macaro valerio 1960 M55 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 1.28.01

47 torrione roberto 1976 M35 uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 1.28.21

48 corio piero 1966 M45 uisp ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 1.28.32

49 candian maurizio 1978 M35 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.28.36

50 costa mauro 1972 M40 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.28.38

51 semeraro denis 1979 M35 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 1.28.45

52 braga giorgio 1975 M40 fidal TURIN MARATHON 1.28.46

53 leiss de leimburg metello 1978 M35 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.28.49

54 liberati massimo 1958 M55 fidal A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 1.28.57

55 bertucci massimiliano 1968 M45 fidal A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 1.29.07

56 rao laura 1974 F40 uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 1.29.09

57 bianco marco 1978 M35 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.29.12

58 flore claudio 1978 M35 uisp CRAL G.T.T. 1.29.21

59 vallerin marco 1974 M40 uisp A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 1.29.21

60 copelli fausto 1956 M55 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 1.29.22

61 vernacchio daniele 1976 M35 uisp CRAL G.T.T. 1.29.32

62 stecca fabio 1974 M40 uisp A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 1.29.34

63 monasterolo vittorio 1976 M35 fidal ONE ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILE 1.29.47

64 chiabotto giorgio 1967 M45 uisp ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 1.29.48

65 mudu ignazio 1970 M45 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 1.30.07

66 massone davide 1970 M45 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 1.30.14

67 benente alessandro 1976 M35 uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 1.30.29

68 gualtiero angelo 1970 M45 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 1.30.30

69 cantatore francesco 1975 M40 fidal ASD CEDAS FIAT GRUPPO PODISMO 1.30.53

70 femiani marco 1989 M18-23 uisp CRAL G.T.T. 1.30.54

71 tirrito massimo 1967 M45 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 1.30.54

72 coneglian antonio 1956 M55 fidal ATLETICA VENTUROLI 1.31.14

73 pesce giuseppe 1970 M45 uisp A.S.D. TO 021 1.31.16

74 alice stefano 1981 M18-23 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.31.24

75 benedetto cristina 1966 F45 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 1.31.32

76 barberis antonio 1950 M65 fidal S. D. BAUDENASCA 1.31.44

77 martorana alfredo 1968 M45 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 1.31.49

78 definis luigina 1965 F50 uisp A.S.D. G.P. A.T.P. TORINO MARATONA 1.32.00

79 perri ivan davide 1982 M18-23 uisp CRAL G.T.T. 1.32.10

80 terzi di bergamo giancarlo 1967 M45 fidal G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 1.32.12

81 aghilar davide 1970 M45
uisp A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE -
TORINO

1.32.25

82 merola claudio 1976 M35 uisp ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 1.32.25

83 menichelli elvigio 1961 M50 uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 1.32.32

84 capolongo celestino 1956 M55 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 1.32.33



85 di marino luigi 1972 M40 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.32.41

86 sciolla emanuela maria 1977 F35 fidal A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 1.32.46

87 lombardi giuseppe 1965 M50 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 1.32.48

88 borsari massimiliano 1971 M40 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.32.50

89 russo matteo 1973 M40 fidal TURIN MARATHON 1.33.02

90 fiammengo paola 1970 F45 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 1.33.06

91 ricchiuti andrea 1978 M35 fidal TURIN MARATHON 1.33.10

92 bourlot ermanno 1970 M45 uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 1.33.35

93 negro daniela 1973 F40 uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 1.34.00

94 liso raffaele 1963 M50 uisp ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 1.34.01

95 navacchia maria grazia 1952 F60 uisp A.S.D. G.P. A.T.P. TORINO MARATONA 1.34.03

96 manca gabriella 1973 F40 uisp A.S.D. CircuiT TRAINING - GIANNONE RUNNING 1.34.09

97 vignogna angiolino 1955 M60 uisp A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 1.34.10

98 garbero nazzarena 1974 F40 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 1.34.16

99 musano maurizio angelo 1984 M18-23 atleta non tesserato 1.34.22

100 angilletta alessandro 1974 M40 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.34.30

101 migliaccio salvatore 1952 M60 uisp A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 1.34.40

102 peroglio deiro aldo 1974 M40 uisp A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROCCHESE 1.34.56

103 ghibaudi franco 1959 M55 fidal A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 1.35.11

104 lalla luigi 1963 M50 uisp A.S.D. TO 021 1.35.20

105 guido mario 1960 M55 uisp C.C.R.S. ALPINI TROFARELLO A.S.D. 1.35.22

106 schicchi giuseppe 1969 M45 uisp A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 1.35.25

107 orsi luca 1978 M35 fidal TURIN MARATHON 1.35.36

108 fabbro marisa 1966 F45 uisp A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 1.35.42

109 michelotti susanna 1972 F40 fidal UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 1.35.59

110 laregina antonio 1957 M55 uisp A.S.D. CASTLERUN 1.36.12

111 sibilla maria 1971 F40 uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 1.36.13

112 amadio vito 1969 M45 uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 1.36.17

113 boffa andrea 1968 M45 atleta non tesserato 1.36.18

114 ragusa antonio 1952 M60 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 1.36.18

115 piscitello franco 1966 M45 fidal TURIN MARATHON 1.36.18

116 medana laura 1971 F40 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.36.19

117 soffientino paolo 1974 M40 uisp GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD 1.36.20

118 resta marco 1976 M35 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.36.20

119 banin roberto 1960 M55 fidal GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO 1.36.20

120 rinaldo davide 1976 M35 uisp COMITATO DI TORINO 1.36.20

121 modaffari sandro 1969 M45 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 1.36.20

122 congiu maria 1971 F40 uisp A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 1.36.20

123 santoro rocco 1955 M60 fidal RUNNING SARONNO 1.36.20

124 longhi daniela 1964 F50 atleta non tesserato 1.36.24

125 casali silvia 1965 F50 fidal A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 1.36.30

126 saba maurizio 1971 M40 uisp A.S.D. FILMAR 1.36.42

127 fassino aurelio 1966 M45 atleta non tesserato 1.37.06

128 linari vitaliano 1967 M45 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 1.37.54



129 evangelista livio 1971 M40 uisp A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 1.39.32

130 perna ciro antonio 1962 M50 fidal TURIN MARATHON 1.39.33

131 bisceglia maurizio 1973 M40 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 1.39.33

132 cinus vincenzo 1950 M65 uisp CRAL G.T.T. 1.39.34

133 longhi paola 1966 F45 uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 1.39.37

134 chiara guido santino 1968 M45 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 1.39.50

135 bellomo gabriele 1955 M60 uisp ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 1.40.06

136 zanella maria grazia 1972 F40 uisp A.S.D. FILMAR 1.40.17

137 grassano davide 1970 M45 fidal G.S.D. SAI FRECCE BIANCHE POD 1.40.20

138 scanu gian felice 1963 M50 fidal GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO 1.40.31

139 garzino roberto 1979 M35 fidal A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 1.40.47

140 triscari roberto 1970 M45 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 1.41.01

141 sartoris luca 1970 M45 uisp ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 1.41.17

142 peracchione roberto 1976 M35 uisp A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROCCHESE 1.41.19

143 antoniono claudio guglielmo 1968 M45 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 1.41.39

144 peruzzo luca 1969 M45 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.41.41

145 orlando giuseppe 1964 M50 fidal GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO 1.41.41

146 banin grazia 1962 F50 fidal POLISPORTIVA RONCHIVERDI 1.41.44

147 palmiero guglielmo 1967 M45 uisp CRAL G.T.T. 1.41.51

148 riva elsa giovanna 1982 F18-23 uisp A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 1.41.57

149 formisano valter 1965 M50 uisp A.S.D. TO 021 1.42.05

150 agostino giuseppe 1973 M40 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.42.07

151 bussolini chiara 1973 F40 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.42.15

152 capriotti renato 1950 M65 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 1.42.19

153 stabio aldo domenico 1961 M50 fidal UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 1.42.23

154 torchetti rocco 1951 M60 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 1.42.31

155 azzani patrizia 1963 F50 fidal RUNNING SARONNO 1.42.41

156 gilotto gabriele 1964 M50 uisp ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 1.42.47

157 tarucco franco 1953 M60 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 1.43.10

158 vinassa nicola 1961 M50 atleta non tesserato 1.43.25

159 scala renzo 1943 M70 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 1.43.29

160 ricca deborah 1970 F45 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.43.34

161 petrassi paolo 1984 M18-23 uisp A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 1.43.49

162 lissona mauro 1965 M50 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.43.53

163 pich andrea 1972 M40 fidal TURIN MARATHON 1.44.04

164 chiappero luigi 1955 M60 uisp A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 1.44.23

165 daniele sergio 1962 M50 fidal CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS. 1.44.52

166 bairo massimo 1969 M45 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.44.57

167 de filippis gianfranco 1970 M45 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 1.45.29

168 puddu carmine 1968 M45 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 1.45.31

169 massasso alberto 1959 M55 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 1.45.39

170 germani sergio 1975 M40 fidal TURIN MARATHON 1.45.43

171 patriarca antonio 1947 M65 uisp A.S.D. FILMAR 1.45.58

172 pepe maria antonietta 1965 F50 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.46.14



173 bono antonio 1970 M45 uisp CRAL G.T.T. 1.46.18

174 cursio antonio 1974 M40 fidal A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 1.46.25

175 fancello mara 1974 F40 uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 1.46.35

176 ragucci alessandro 1983 M18-23 atleta non tesserato 1.46.36

177 sidoti rosina 1957 F55 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 1.46.41

178 lentini matteo 1988 M18-23 uisp CRAL G.T.T. 1.46.45

179 galati salvatore 1952 M60 uisp CRAL G.T.T. 1.47.10

180 martinotti paolo 1969 M45 atleta non tesserato 1.47.16

181 laudari roberto 1960 M55 uisp CANAVESE TRIATHLON A.S.D. 1.47.24

182 lanzilotti maddalena 1972 F40 fidal A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 1.47.35

183 totaro roberto 1969 M45 uisp A.S.D. FILMAR 1.47.55

184 aloi gianfranco 1947 M65 uisp ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 1.48.00

185 di vietri pasquale 1942 M70 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 1.48.08

186 saviti giovanni 1959 M55 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.48.10

187 nigra giovanni 1968 M45 uisp CRAL G.T.T. 1.48.11

188 della valle fabrizio 1975 M40 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.48.35

189 de santo raffaele 1956 M55 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 1.49.05

190 capuzzo gigliola 1960 F55 uisp A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 1.49.30

191 rossi miranda 1969 F45 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 1.49.30

192 ossorio mascia 1973 F40 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 1.49.31

193 vaudagna mario 1954 M60 fidal MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO 1.49.48

194 liggieri walter 1978 M35 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.50.18

195 cardinale gian franco 1964 M50 uisp A.S.D. FILMAR 1.50.47

196 minervini daniela concetta 1969 F45 uisp ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 1.50.49

197 milano andrea 1976 M35 fidal TURIN MARATHON 1.51.02

198 prin abeil elena 1966 F45
uisp A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE -
TORINO

1.51.05

199 rapelli maria felicita 1953 F60 atleta non tesserato 1.51.11

200 maghenzani enrico 1963 M50 fidal TURIN MARATHON 1.51.44

201 di paola francesco 1960 M55 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 1.51.56

202 airola marco 1969 M45 uisp A.S.D. FILMAR 1.52.13

203 cirio michele 1965 M50 uisp A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 1.52.28

204 cenna carla 1970 F45 uisp A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 1.52.47

205 allaio luca 1982 M18-23 atleta non tesserato 1.52.58

206 airaudi livio 1976 M35 atleta non tesserato 1.52.58

207 tridello silvia 1985 F18-23 uisp A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONCRIVELLESE 1.52.59

208 patriarca emanuele 1977 M35 fidal ASD FILMAR RUNNING 1.53.04

209 marangoni ivana 1972 F40 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.53.31

210 piddiu maria bonaria 1948 F65 uisp A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 1.54.01

211 gioara antonella 1962 F50 uisp ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 1.54.04

212 amerio walter 1970 M45 uisp A.S.D. FILMAR 1.54.38

213 palner roberto 1975 M40 atleta non tesserato 1.55.05

214 civitico davide 1974 M40 uisp COMITATO IVREA CANAVESE 1.55.14

215 camoletto mario 1953 M60 uisp COMITATO IVREA CANAVESE 1.55.15

216 verna isidoro 1960 M55 uisp CANAVESE TRIATHLON A.S.D. 1.55.28



217 prestipino chiara 1983 F18-23 atleta non tesserato 1.56.37

218 de matteo maria 1959 F55 atleta non tesserato 1.56.48

219 guidetto simone 1972 M40 atleta non tesserato 1.56.50

220 pallaria alessandro 1979 M35 atleta non tesserato 1.58.58

221 franciullo domenico 1968 M45 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 1.59.07

222 patrone fabio 1977 M35 uisp A.S.D. U.S. SAN MICHELE 1.59.30

223 reali silvia 1964 F50 fidal TURIN MARATHON 2.00.15

224 bertetto francesco 1950 M65 atleta non tesserato 2.00.19

225 chiabodo barbara 1979 F35 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 2.00.51

226 vignani maria grazia 1958 F55 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 2.00.55

227 stratta isabelle 1970 F45 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 2.01.11

228 pescantin daniele 1969 M45 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 2.01.25

229 pasteris davide 1980 M35 uisp A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONCRIVELLESE 2.01.25

230 bocchi alessandro 1974 M40 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 2.01.37

231 ciccio angela 1981 F18-23 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 2.03.42

232 di loreto silvia 1979 F35 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 2.04.35

233 prazzoli silvia 1971 F40 atleta non tesserato 2.04.42

234 piano elena 1982 F18-23 atleta non tesserato 2.04.42

235 bilucaglia ariella 1961 F50 fidal G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. 2.07.48

236 callegari venerina magda 1939 F70 uisp A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 2.08.42

237 peraudo giorgio 1967 M45 atleta non tesserato 2.12.21

238 marengo davide 1971 M40 atleta non tesserato 2.12.22

239 quaglia fulvio 1965 M50 fidal TURIN MARATHON 2.16.25

240 sorasso maria margherita 1957 F55 fidal S. D. BAUDENASCA 2.24.22

241 charbonnier simona 1973 F40 atleta non tesserato 2.24.23

242 merandi francesco 1951 M60 uisp A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 2.24.24



CLASSIFICA DI CATEGORIA
CATEGORIA M18-23

pos atleta anno società risultato

1 palumbo antonio 1983 uisp C.R.A.L. A.M.I.A.T A.S.D. 1.15.23

2 russo stefano 1986 uisp ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 1.20.56

3 mazzaferri roberto 1986 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA 1.21.53

4 greco girolamo 1985 uisp A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 1.24.35

5 costanzo luca 1981 uisp ONE A.S.D. 1.26.04

6 capra giovanni 1997 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.26.38

7 femiani marco 1989 uisp CRAL G.T.T. 1.30.54

8 alice stefano 1981 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.31.24

9 perri ivan davide 1982 uisp CRAL G.T.T. 1.32.10

10 musano maurizio angelo 1984 atleta non tesserato 1.34.22

11 petrassi paolo 1984 uisp A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 1.43.49

12 ragucci alessandro 1983 atleta non tesserato 1.46.36

13 lentini matteo 1988 uisp CRAL G.T.T. 1.46.45

14 allaio luca 1982 atleta non tesserato 1.52.58

CATEGORIA M35

pos atleta anno società risultato

1 de vincenzo giancarlo 1976 uisp A.S.D. SUPERUNNERS team 1.13.05

2 seffusatti marco 1979 fidal ONE ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILE 1.20.27

3 frassati roberto 1976 uisp C.C.R.S. ALPINI TROFARELLO A.S.D. 1.21.01

4 brero stefano 1976 fidal TURIN MARATHON 1.26.19

5 bardini gianmarco 1976 uisp COMITATO DI TORINO 1.27.16

6 torrione roberto 1976 uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 1.28.21

7 candian maurizio 1978 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.28.36

8 semeraro denis 1979 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 1.28.45

9 leiss de leimburg metello 1978 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.28.49

10 bianco marco 1978 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.29.12

11 flore claudio 1978 uisp CRAL G.T.T. 1.29.21

12 vernacchio daniele 1976 uisp CRAL G.T.T. 1.29.32

13 monasterolo vittorio 1976 fidal ONE ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILE 1.29.47

14 benente alessandro 1976 uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 1.30.29

15 merola claudio 1976 uisp ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 1.32.25

16 ricchiuti andrea 1978 fidal TURIN MARATHON 1.33.10

17 orsi luca 1978 fidal TURIN MARATHON 1.35.36

18 resta marco 1976 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.36.20

19 rinaldo davide 1976 uisp COMITATO DI TORINO 1.36.20

20 garzino roberto 1979 fidal A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 1.40.47

21 peracchione roberto 1976 uisp A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROCCHESE 1.41.19

22 liggieri walter 1978 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.50.18

23 milano andrea 1976 fidal TURIN MARATHON 1.51.02

24 airaudi livio 1976 atleta non tesserato 1.52.58



25 patriarca emanuele 1977 fidal ASD FILMAR RUNNING 1.53.04

26 pallaria alessandro 1979 atleta non tesserato 1.58.58

27 patrone fabio 1977 uisp A.S.D. U.S. SAN MICHELE 1.59.30

28 pasteris davide 1980 uisp A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONCRIVELLESE 2.01.25

CATEGORIA M40

pos atleta anno società risultato

1 pagnutti elio 1973 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 1.12.22

2 friggieri davide 1974 uisp A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 1.18.13

3 faraone fabio 1975 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 1.19.40

4 meringolo riccardo 1975 uisp A.S.D. TO 021 1.20.44

5 vacca leonardo 1975 uisp CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 1.23.42

6 giolitti davide 1974 uisp A.S.D. CircuiT TRAINING - GIANNONE RUNNING 1.25.16

7 galeone vincenzo 1973 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.25.30

8 martignano salvatore 1974 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 1.25.48

9 stefan nicolae bogdan 1974 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.26.30

10 cenacchi alessandro 1971 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 1.26.34

11 olivetti andrea 1973 uisp A.S.D. FILMAR 1.26.54

12 costa mauro 1972 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.28.38

13 braga giorgio 1975 fidal TURIN MARATHON 1.28.46

14 vallerin marco 1974 uisp A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 1.29.21

15 stecca fabio 1974 uisp A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 1.29.34

16 cantatore francesco 1975 fidal ASD CEDAS FIAT GRUPPO PODISMO 1.30.53

17 di marino luigi 1972 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.32.41

18 borsari massimiliano 1971 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.32.50

19 russo matteo 1973 fidal TURIN MARATHON 1.33.02

20 angilletta alessandro 1974 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.34.30

21 peroglio deiro aldo 1974 uisp A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROCCHESE 1.34.56

22 soffientino paolo 1974 uisp GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD 1.36.20

23 saba maurizio 1971 uisp A.S.D. FILMAR 1.36.42

24 evangelista livio 1971 uisp A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 1.39.32

25 bisceglia maurizio 1973 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 1.39.33

26 agostino giuseppe 1973 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.42.07

27 pich andrea 1972 fidal TURIN MARATHON 1.44.04

28 germani sergio 1975 fidal TURIN MARATHON 1.45.43

29 cursio antonio 1974 fidal A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 1.46.25

30 della valle fabrizio 1975 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.48.35

31 palner roberto 1975 atleta non tesserato 1.55.05

32 civitico davide 1974 uisp COMITATO IVREA CANAVESE 1.55.14

33 guidetto simone 1972 atleta non tesserato 1.56.50

34 bocchi alessandro 1974 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 2.01.37

35 marengo davide 1971 atleta non tesserato 2.12.22



CATEGORIA M45

pos atleta anno società risultato

1 toscano claudio 1969 fidal ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 1.20.20

2 blonda rocco 1970 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 1.20.24

3 giacomelli massimo 1968 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 1.23.53

4 pincetti giampiero 1966 fidal A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 1.24.56

5 gilli francesco 1969 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 1.25.21

6 negrini andrea 1967 fidal BASE RUNNING 1.25.32

7 giordanino marco 1967 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 1.25.41

8 giglio giovanni 1969 uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 1.26.06

9 vinci luca 1969 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 1.26.11

10 vindrola marco 1966 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 1.27.37

11 spedicati alessandro 1969 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 1.27.56

12 corio piero 1966 uisp ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 1.28.32

13 bertucci massimiliano 1968 fidal A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 1.29.07

14 chiabotto giorgio 1967 uisp ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 1.29.48

15 mudu ignazio 1970 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 1.30.07

16 massone davide 1970 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 1.30.14

17 gualtiero angelo 1970 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 1.30.30

18 tirrito massimo 1967 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 1.30.54

19 pesce giuseppe 1970 uisp A.S.D. TO 021 1.31.16

20 martorana alfredo 1968 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 1.31.49

21 terzi di bergamo giancarlo 1967 fidal G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 1.32.12

22 aghilar davide 1970 uisp A.S.D. G.SPORTIVO INTERFORZE - TORINO 1.32.25

23 bourlot ermanno 1970 uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 1.33.35

24 schicchi giuseppe 1969 uisp A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 1.35.25

25 amadio vito 1969 uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 1.36.17

26 boffa andrea 1968 atleta non tesserato 1.36.18

27 piscitello franco 1966 fidal TURIN MARATHON 1.36.18

28 modaffari sandro 1969 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 1.36.20

29 fassino aurelio 1966 atleta non tesserato 1.37.06

30 linari vitaliano 1967 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 1.37.54

31 chiara guido santino 1968 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 1.39.50

32 grassano davide 1970 fidal G.S.D. SAI FRECCE BIANCHE POD 1.40.20

33 triscari roberto 1970 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 1.41.01

34 sartoris luca 1970 uisp ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 1.41.17

35 antoniono claudio guglielmo 1968 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 1.41.39

36 peruzzo luca 1969 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.41.41

37 palmiero guglielmo 1967 uisp CRAL G.T.T. 1.41.51

38 bairo massimo 1969 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.44.57

39 de filippis gianfranco 1970 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 1.45.29

40 puddu carmine 1968 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 1.45.31

41 bono antonio 1970 uisp CRAL G.T.T. 1.46.18

42 martinotti paolo 1969 atleta non tesserato 1.47.16

43 totaro roberto 1969 uisp A.S.D. FILMAR 1.47.55



44 nigra giovanni 1968 uisp CRAL G.T.T. 1.48.11

45 airola marco 1969 uisp A.S.D. FILMAR 1.52.13

46 amerio walter 1970 uisp A.S.D. FILMAR 1.54.38

47 franciullo domenico 1968 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 1.59.07

48 pescantin daniele 1969 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 2.01.25

49 peraudo giorgio 1967 atleta non tesserato 2.12.21

CATEGORIA M50

pos atleta anno società risultato

1 lagna piercarlo 1963 uisp A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 1.13.41

2 de lauri costantino 1965 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 1.19.17

3 bosio paolo 1965 fidal PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM 1.21.00

4 masiello vincenzo 1964 uisp CRAL G.T.T. 1.23.31

5 zito arcangelo 1965 uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 1.25.06

6 carbone massimo 1965 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.25.47

7 peirolo mirto 1965 uisp A.S.D. U.S. SAN MICHELE 1.27.45

8 menichelli elvigio 1961 uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 1.32.32

9 lombardi giuseppe 1965 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 1.32.48

10 liso raffaele 1963 uisp ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 1.34.01

11 lalla luigi 1963 uisp A.S.D. TO 021 1.35.20

12 perna ciro antonio 1962 fidal TURIN MARATHON 1.39.33

13 scanu gian felice 1963 fidal GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO 1.40.31

14 orlando giuseppe 1964 fidal GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO 1.41.41

15 formisano valter 1965 uisp A.S.D. TO 021 1.42.05

16 stabio aldo domenico 1961 fidal UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 1.42.23

17 gilotto gabriele 1964 uisp ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 1.42.47

18 vinassa nicola 1961 atleta non tesserato 1.43.25

19 lissona mauro 1965 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.43.53

20 daniele sergio 1962 fidal CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS. 1.44.52

21 cardinale gian franco 1964 uisp A.S.D. FILMAR 1.50.47

22 maghenzani enrico 1963 fidal TURIN MARATHON 1.51.44

23 cirio michele 1965 uisp A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 1.52.28

24 quaglia fulvio 1965 fidal TURIN MARATHON 2.16.25



CATEGORIA M55

pos atleta anno società risultato

1 piscopo gennaro 1960 fidal G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. 1.25.58

2 macaro valerio 1960 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 1.28.01

3 liberati massimo 1958 fidal A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 1.28.57

4 copelli fausto 1956 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 1.29.22

5 coneglian antonio 1956 fidal ATLETICA VENTUROLI 1.31.14

6 capolongo celestino 1956 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 1.32.33

7 ghibaudi franco 1959 fidal A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 1.35.11

8 guido mario 1960 uisp C.C.R.S. ALPINI TROFARELLO A.S.D. 1.35.22

9 laregina antonio 1957 uisp A.S.D. CASTLERUN 1.36.12

10 banin roberto 1960 fidal GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO 1.36.20

11 massasso alberto 1959 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 1.45.39

12 laudari roberto 1960 uisp CANAVESE TRIATHLON A.S.D. 1.47.24

13 saviti giovanni 1959 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.48.10

14 de santo raffaele 1956 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 1.49.05

15 di paola francesco 1960 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 1.51.56

16 verna isidoro 1960 uisp CANAVESE TRIATHLON A.S.D. 1.55.28

CATEGORIA M60

pos atleta anno società risultato

1 russo dante 1952 uisp A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 1.27.26

2 vignogna angiolino 1955 uisp A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 1.34.10

3 migliaccio salvatore 1952 uisp A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 1.34.40

4 ragusa antonio 1952 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 1.36.18

5 santoro rocco 1955 fidal RUNNING SARONNO 1.36.20

6 bellomo gabriele 1955 uisp ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 1.40.06

7 torchetti rocco 1951 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 1.42.31

8 tarucco franco 1953 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 1.43.10

9 chiappero luigi 1955 uisp A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 1.44.23

10 galati salvatore 1952 uisp CRAL G.T.T. 1.47.10

11 vaudagna mario 1954 fidal MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO 1.49.48

12 camoletto mario 1953 uisp COMITATO IVREA CANAVESE 1.55.15

13 merandi francesco 1951 uisp A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 2.24.24

CATEGORIA M65

pos atleta anno società risultato

1 barberis antonio 1950 fidal S. D. BAUDENASCA 1.31.44

2 cinus vincenzo 1950 uisp CRAL G.T.T. 1.39.34

3 capriotti renato 1950 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 1.42.19

4 patriarca antonio 1947 uisp A.S.D. FILMAR 1.45.58

5 aloi gianfranco 1947 uisp ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 1.48.00

6 bertetto francesco 1950 atleta non tesserato 2.00.19



CATEGORIA M70

pos atleta anno società risultato

1 scala renzo 1943 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 1.43.29

2 di vietri pasquale 1942 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 1.48.08

CATEGORIA F18-23

pos atleta anno società risultato

1 l'epee sarah aimee 1983 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 1.22.33

2 riva elsa giovanna 1982 uisp A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 1.41.57

3 tridello silvia 1985 uisp A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONCRIVELLESE 1.52.59

4 prestipino chiara 1983 atleta non tesserato 1.56.37

5 ciccio angela 1981 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 2.03.42

6 piano elena 1982 atleta non tesserato 2.04.42

CATEGORIA F35

pos atleta anno società risultato

1 gravino antonella 1979 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.23.25

2 sciolla emanuela maria 1977 fidal A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 1.32.46

3 chiabodo barbara 1979 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 2.00.51

4 di loreto silvia 1979 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 2.04.35

CATEGORIA F40

pos atleta anno società risultato

1 palazzini barbara 1971 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.22.45

2 rao laura 1974 uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 1.29.09

3 negro daniela 1973 uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 1.34.00

4 manca gabriella 1973 uisp A.S.D. Cir. TRAINING - GIANNONE RUNNING 1.34.09

5 garbero nazzarena 1974 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 1.34.16

6 michelotti susanna 1972 fidal UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 1.35.59

7 sibilla maria 1971 uisp TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 1.36.13

8 medana laura 1971 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.36.19

9 congiu maria 1971 uisp A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 1.36.20

10 zanella maria grazia 1972 uisp A.S.D. FILMAR 1.40.17

11 bussolini chiara 1973 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.42.15

12 fancello mara 1974 uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 1.46.35

13 lanzilotti maddalena 1972 fidal A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 1.47.35

14 ossorio mascia 1973 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 1.49.31

15 marangoni ivana 1972 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.53.31

16 prazzoli silvia 1971 atleta non tesserato 2.04.42

17 charbonnier simona 1973 atleta non tesserato 2.24.23



CATEGORIA F45

pos atleta anno società risultato

1 benedetto cristina 1966 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 1.31.32

2 fiammengo paola 1970 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 1.33.06

3 fabbro marisa 1966 uisp A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 1.35.42

4 longhi paola 1966 uisp A.S.D. DORATLETICA 1.39.37

5 ricca deborah 1970 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.43.34

6 rossi miranda 1969 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 1.49.30

7 minervini daniela concetta 1969 uisp ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 1.50.49

8 prin abeil elena 1966 uisp A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE - TORINO 1.51.05

9 cenna carla 1970 uisp A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 1.52.47

10 stratta isabelle 1970 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 2.01.11

CATEGORIA F50

pos atleta anno società risultato

1 definis luigina 1965 uisp A.S.D. G.P. A.T.P. TORINO MARATONA 1.32.00

2 longhi daniela 1964 atleta non tesserato 1.36.24

3 casali silvia 1965 fidal A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 1.36.30

4 banin grazia 1962 fidal POLISPORTIVA RONCHIVERDI 1.41.44

5 azzani patrizia 1963 fidal RUNNING SARONNO 1.42.41

6 pepe maria antonietta 1965 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1.46.14

7 gioara antonella 1962 uisp ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 1.54.04

8 reali silvia 1964 fidal TURIN MARATHON 2.00.15

9 bilucaglia ariella 1961 fidal G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. 2.07.48

CATEGORIA F55

pos atleta anno società risultato

1 sidoti rosina 1957 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 1.46.41

2 capuzzo gigliola 1960 uisp A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 1.49.30

3 de matteo maria 1959 atleta non tesserato 1.56.48

4 vignani maria grazia 1958 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 2.00.55

5 sorasso maria margherita 1957 fidal S. D. BAUDENASCA 2.24.22

CATEGORIA F60

pos atleta anno società risultato

1 navacchia maria grazia 1952 uisp A.S.D. G.P. A.T.P. TORINO MARATONA 1.34.03

2 rapelli maria felicita 1953 atleta non tesserato 1.51.11

CATEGORIA F65

pos atleta anno società risultato

1 piddiu maria bonaria 1948 uisp A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 1.54.01

CATEGORIA F70

pos atleta anno società risultato

1 callegari venerina magda 1939 uisp A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 2.08.42
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